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Legal Statement

Supplier

true
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Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product
Manufacturer 1546347-2 Amount 13239.63 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Item Name
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 | Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions - true
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products - true
Product Disclosure
Sub- Level Name Substance Substance Substance Quantity Mass per Unit [UOM Exemption
Item/Material/ Category CAS Concentration
Substance
Sub-ltem 1 796647-1 1.0 180.0 mg
Material 2 NBR (NITRILE 1.0 180.0 mg
RUBBER)
Substance 3 2- Supplier 9003-18-3 100.0 1.0 180.0 mg
Propenenitrile,
polymer with
1,3-butadiene
Sub-Item 1 796973-1 1.0 1826.0 mg
Material PA66-GF25 1.0 1826.0 mg
Substance Poly[imino(1,6- | Supplier 32131-17-2 60.0 1.0 1095.6 mg
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]
Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 8.0 1.0 146.08 mg
Reportable 0909
TE5081-2
Substances
Substance 3 Glass, oxide, [Supplier 65997-17-3 25.0 1.0 456.5 mg
chemicals
Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 7.0 1.0 127.82 mg
Sub-Iltem 1 5019024-2 2.0 1322.8 mg
Material 2 Screw plating 2.0 13.228 mg
Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 20.0 2.0 2.6456 mg
Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 80.0 2.0 10.5824 mg
Material 2 Hi-Lo Tapping 2.0 1309.572 mg
Screw
Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.15 2.0 1.96436 mg
Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 99.144 2.0 1298.36206 mg
Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.0030 2.0 0.03928716 mg
Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.7 2.0 9.167 mg
Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.0030 2.0 0.03928716 mg
Sub-ltem 1 207680-1 1.0 693.27 mg
Material 2 PA66-GF25 1.0 693.27 mg
Substance 3 Benzenamine, |Supplier 101357-15-7 4.0 1.0 27.7308 mg
reaction
products with
aniline
hydrochloride
and
nitrobenzene
Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 6.0 1.0 41.5962 mg
Substance 3 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 35 1.0 24.26445 mg
Reportable 0909
TE5081-2
Substances




Substance

Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier

32131-17-2

61.5

1.0

426.36105

mg

Substance

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

25.0

1.0

173.3175

mg

Sub-Item

796445-1

1.0

7894.76

mg

Material

PBT-
GF30FR(17)

1.0

1891.76

mg

Substance

Carbonic
dichloride,
polymer with
4,4-(1-
methylethylide
ne)bis[2,6-
dibromophenol]
and phenol

Brominated
Flame
Retardants
(other than
PBBs or
PBDEs)

94334-64-2

30.0

1.0

567.528

mg

Substance

1,4-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid, 1,4-
dimethyl ester,
polymer with
1,4-butanediol

Supplier

30965-26-5

33.0

1.0

624.2808

mg

Substance

Antimony oxide
(Sb203)

Supplier

1309-64-4

5.0

1.0

94.588

mg

Substance

Carbon black

Supplier

1333-86-4

1.0

1.0

18.9176

mg

Substance

Furan,
tetrahydro-

Supplier

109-99-9

1.0

1.0

18.9176

mg

Substance

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

30.0

1.0

567.528

mg

Material

PAG6-GF25

1.0

6003.0

mg

Substance

Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier

32131-17-2

60.0

1.0

3601.8

mg

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TES5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
0909

8.0

1.0

480.24

mg

Substance

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

25.0

1.0

1500.75

mg

Substance

Phosphorus

Supplier

7723-14-0

7.0

1.0

420.21

mg





                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

